 A  M O D U L A R  A P P R O A C H  T O  E N G I N E E R I N G  A N D  D E V E L O P I N G
excellent performance in a compact footprint
The EX72SF is a high-density microwave switching platform that is designed to address applications that demand maximum
performance, flexible design options, and an operating range to either 20 GHz, 26.5 GHz or 40 GHz. Configuration options include
self-termination of unused ports and an expected lifetime of > 5 million cycles. Any combination of up to twelve latching building
blocks can be housed in a single 2U rack LXI Class A enclosure. Building block topologies include SPDT, SP4T, SP6T, and transfer
switches, as well as a 6-line pass-through adapter and 32-bit TTL I/O bus that can be used to drive external circuitry.
To configure your switch simply follow these three steps

contact pressure
center
contact
motion
center
conductor
curved surface
jumper contact
Microscopic Wiping of Electromechanical Switch
ordering information
Model Relay Type
EX72SF 2U LXI Class A enclosure
7200  Adapter, 6 universal 24 V driver lines
7202-20 SPDT, latching 20 GHz
7202-26 SPDT, latching 26.5 GHz
7202-20T SPDT, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7202-26T SPDT, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7202-20TEL SPDT, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7202-26TEL SPDT, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7222-26 Transfer, 26 GHz
7222-26EL Transfer, EL, 26 GHz
7204-20 SP4T, 20 GHz
7204-26 SP4T, 26 GHz
7204-20T SP4T, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7204-26T SP4T, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7204-20TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7204-26TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7204-40TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 40 GHz
7206-20 SP6T, 20 GHz
7206-26 SP6T, 26 GHz
7206-20T SP6T, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7206-26T SP6T, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7206-20TEL SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7206-26TEL SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7206-40TEL SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 40 GHz
EX72SF
DC-20 GHz, 26.5 GHz, 40 GHz High Performance modular microwave Switch
Specifications
  VSWR Insertion Loss Isolation (EL*)